32 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/07
Round cylinders CRHD, stainless steel
Peripherals overview
Description CRHD-MQ CRHD-MC CRHD-MS a Page/
Internet
[1] Round cylinder
CRHD
Double-acting, stainless steel

–0.1/–0.2
UC WH XC
32 10 10 10 10 15 12 43 28 26 35 8 142
40 12 12 12 12 16 14 50 27 32 43 10 160
50 16 12 12 16 16 14 53 30 40 51 12 170
63 16 16 16 16 22 18 55 34 40 53 12 190
80 20 16 16 20 22 20 56 45 60 73 12 210
100 20 20 20 20 27 25 60 43.5 60 73 12 230
38 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/07
Round cylinders CRHD, stainless steel
Data sheet
Ordering data
Type Piston @ Stroke Part no. Type
[mm] [mm]
MQ – Bearing cap with male thread
32 10 ... 500 195507 CRHD-32-...-PPV-A-MQ
40 195508 CRHD-40-...-PPV-A-MQ
50 195509 CRHD-50-...-PPV-A-MQ
63 195510 CRHD-63-...-PPV-A-MQ
80 195511 CRHD-80-...-PPV-A-MQ
100 195512 CRHD-100-...-PPV-A-MQ
S6 – Heat-resistant up to 120°C
32 10 ... 500 195543 CRHD-32-...-PPV-A-MQ-S6
40 195544 CRHD-40-...-PPV-A-MQ-S6
50 195545 CRHD-50-...-PPV-A-MQ-S6
63 195546 CRHD-63-...-PPV-A-MQ-S6
80 195547 CRHD-80-...-PPV-A-MQ-S6
100 195548 CRHD-100-...-PPV-A-MQ-S6
MC – End cap with clevis (pivot pin and lock included in the scope of delivery)
32 10 ... 500 195513 CRHD-32-...-PPV-A-MC
40 195514 CRHD-40-...-PPV-A-MC
50 195515 CRHD-50-...-PPV-A-MC
63 195516 CRHD-63-...-PPV-A-MC
80 195517 CRHD-80-...-PPV-A-MC
100 195518 CRHD-100-...-PPV-A-MC
Ordering data
392023/07 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Round cylinders CRHD, stainless steel
Data sheet
Ordering data
Type Piston @ Stroke Part no. Type
[mm] [mm]
S6 – Heat-resistant up to 120°C
32 10 ... 500 195549 CRHD-32-...-PPV-A-MC-S6
40 195550 CRHD-40-...-PPV-A-MC-S6
50 195551 CRHD-50-...-PPV-A-MC-S6
63 195552 CRHD-63-...-PPV-A-MC-S6
80 195553 CRHD-80-...-PPV-A-MC-S6
100 195554 CRHD-100-...-PPV-A-MC-S6
MS – End cap with lug
32 10 ... 500 195519 CRHD-32-...-PPV-A-MS
40 195520 CRHD-40-...-PPV-A-MS
50 195521 CRHD-50-...-PPV-A-MS
63 195522 CRHD-63-...-PPV-A-MS
80 195523 CRHD-80-...-PPV-A-MS
100 195524 CRHD-100-...-PPV-A-MS
S6 – Heat-resistant up to 120°C
32 10 ... 500 195555 CRHD-32-...-PPV-A-MS-S6
40 195556 CRHD-40-...-PPV-A-MS-S6
50 195557 CRHD-50-...-PPV-A-MS-S6
63 195558 CRHD-63-...-PPV-A-MS-S6
80 195559 CRHD-80-...-PPV-A-MS-S6
100 195560 CRHD-100-...-PPV-A-MS-S6